24 November 2023 Friday

66th Race Starts At:18:00

Prize

Silk Result

11

12

13

14

1) 10.500€
Horse Name Age
STORMY Syb
NIGHT(10) m
MORSAN (IRE)(5) ;y b
JOLI COUP(7) ;y b
TRABUCO() Syb
ATHINEOS(6) e
HOOTTON(3) gy b
KARIOITAHI (IRE) 6y b
(14) m
7y b
CORDEY ROSE4)
RUE JONAS(12) fg b
SANDSTORM Syb
(GER)(2) g
WAITARA(9) ?y ch
BONNIE Syb
HOPPS(13) m
WALDSTEIN(11) ?y b
BURATTINA (IRE) 5y b
@ m

Race Result

2.)4.200€

Sire

STORMY RIVER - SHOESMANIA (DIAMOND GREEN)

RAJSAMAN - RACEMATE (HURRICANE RUN)

PEDRO THE GREAT - HERIT AGE ISLAND (VERGLAS)

INTELLO - TROPA DE ELITE (STREET CRY)

RAJSAMAN - ALLEGRIA (VERGLAS)

WOOTTON BASSETT - HOT MARMALADE (DUKE OF
MARMALADE)

MUKHADRAM - KEYTA BONITA (DENON)

PLANTEUR - MARIE CUDDY (GALILEO)

DARIYAN - TAURANGA (GOLD AWAY)

PASTORIUS - SO ROYAL (ROYAL SOLO)

RECOLETOS - TICINELLA (HERNANDO)

CAPTAIN MARVELOUS - NEW STYLE (TERTULLIAN)

MANDURO - WINDSBRAUT (ALL PRIDE)

BURATINO - NONNA IOLE (TOBOUGG)

Dam

58,5

59,5

59,5

59,5

59,5

58,5

55,5

60

56,5

57,5

58,5

54,5

57

60

Handicap

Weight
AURELIEN LEMAITRE
HUGO BOUTIN
MAXIME GUYON

CRISTIAN DEMURO

CLEMENT
LECOEUVRE

CORALIE PACAUT
CORENTIN BERGE

TRISTAN BARON

CHRISTOPHE
SOUMILLON

MEGANE PESLIER
SIMON PLANQUE
PERRINE CHEYER
STEPHANE BREUX

EDDY HARDOUIN

3.)3.150€

Jockey
FRANCIS ALLONCLE
DAMIEN DUGLAS
PHILIPPE WALTER

JEAN-PAUL FICHAUX

ATHANASE
POULOPOULOS

ECURIE ROGIER
FRANCIS ALLONCLE

CHARLES GREEN

kg,

Owner
F. ALLONCLE
C. BOUTIN

S. MARSCH

E&G.
EENDERS

S. JESUS

M. BOUTIN

F. ALLONCLE

M. BRASME

D.HUYCK/P.DEVILLARD/ N.PAYSAN

HERVE ROUX

SAMUEL SUTTON

ANTOINE MORTEO

GUNTER KRAHFORST

ERIC WISSER

D. SMAGA

M. SEROR

AS&D.
ALLARD

S. SMRCZEK

A. ACKER

Saint Cloud Fransa Racecourse

2000 Turf

4)2.100€
Trainer Time
9,05
5,45
3,60
8,00
9,80
7,90
9,05
14,70
17,95
9,10
13,25
15,90
16,80

13,15

Win PSF St Margin

7.75(5) 14
19.98(1) 12
11214) 1
496(8) 8
701(6) 6
11.48(3) 2
21765) 11
275(12) 7
348(11) 13
595(7) 9
4019 10
381(10) 4

235(13) 5

13.11Q2) 3

Late
Start RT

68
70
70
70
70
72
62
72
64
72
72
62
68

72

Pick(10) :9,05 b, Quinella(5/10) 28,05 b, Exacta(10/5) 175,30 £, Place(10) 6,65 £, Place(5) 39,70 £, Place Quinella(5/10) :19,60 t, Place Quinella(5/7) :16,90 b, Place Quinella(7/10) :15,80 b,
Quintet(10/5/7/8/6) Bilen ¢kmamustr, 1,056.78 TL devretmistir., Superfecta(10/5/7/8) 615,78 £, Quartet(10/5/7/8) 9,70 %, 5th double(2/10,14) 74,05 ©



